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Women / 5 / 10 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Shea109
Gymland/Arena

9.400 9.050 9.5009.275 37.225
2T 6 3 1T 1 

1 

Emma Meyers192
Epic

9.225 8.900 9.3759.575 37.075
5 8T 1 5 2 

2 

Jada Powell196
Epic

9.400 9.100 9.3509.175 37.025
2T 5 7 6 3 

3 

Piper Przelomiec241
ACG

8.900 9.450 9.3009.325 36.975
15T 1 2 8T 4 

4 

Emily Baum180
Paramount

9.575 8.700 9.4259.100 36.800
1 13 9 4 5 

5 

Jax Carrubba306
Premier

8.900 9.350 9.5008.900 36.650
15T 2 11 1T 6 

6 

Gaia Empestan111
Sunburst

9.250 8.825 9.2009.150 36.425
4 10 8 12T 7 

7 

Mia Newton193
Epic

8.900 9.150 8.9509.250 36.250
15T 4 4T 17 8 

8 

Kinley Mrugalski266
Bright Stars

9.000 9.000 9.2258.850 36.075
11T 7 13 11 9 

9 

Gia Yunek-Feliciano129
Rock Gymnastics

9.000 8.500 9.2759.250 36.025
11T 15 4T 10 10 

10 

Braelynn Ingram187
Epic

9.175 8.300 9.2009.200 35.875
7 16T 6 12T 11 

11 

Uchemma Anyanwu106
Gymland/Arena

8.950 8.750 9.4508.600 35.750
14 11T 16 3 12 

12 

Brooke Parmer195
Epic

8.875 8.300 9.3259.025 35.525
18 16T 10 7 13 

13 

Hannah Reiling119
Indigo Gym

8.675 8.900 9.0258.450 35.050
21 8T 19T 16 14 

14 

Sofia Simon124
MGA

9.025 8.550 8.8258.425 34.825
10 14 21 19 15 

15 

Logan Gulliford112
Sunburst

8.750 8.750 8.8008.300 34.600
20 11T 22 20 16 

16 

Ella Krebs126
Rock Gymnastics

9.050 7.950 9.3008.225 34.525
8T 20 23 8T 17 

17 

Kylie Finnerty303
US Gym Dev. Ctr. II

9.200 9.200 7.2008.625 34.225
6 3 15 23 18 

18 

Cece Merrifield102
HOH M

8.800 7.350 9.0508.875 34.075
19 21T 12 14T 19 

19 

Savannah Bradley240
ACG

9.000 7.350 8.9258.750 34.025
11T 21T 14 18 20 

20 

Gabriella Pannorfi127
Rock Gymnastics

8.650 7.250 9.0508.450 33.400
22 23 19T 14T 21 

21 

Lily Fajardo121
MGA

9.050 6.500 8.4008.475 32.425
8T 24 17T 21 22 

22 

Emely Cuevas130
Astro

8.300 8.000 8.3007.800 32.400
23 19 24 22 23 

23 

Hartley Orenstein118
Indigo Gym

0.000 8.250 0.0008.475 16.725
24 18 17T 24 24 

24 
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